

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11582/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/06/2007 in OP No. 519/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

G. DHANARAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Dass,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Ms. Bindu T.P.,Adv.
Ms. Jojo Jose,Adv.
Mr. Hari Bansh Manav,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for substitution is defective. Counsel for the petitioner is
directed to cure the defects pointed out in the Office Report.

List the matter on 6th August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.